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Wyoming Central School District 1S1
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 9/30/2024

Account: General Fund
Cash Account(s): A 200

Ending Bank Balance: 99,603.51
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 65,671.15
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
its: + .
S g;?:;s . 1,872:22" Sept ERS §1,§53.3€
Roctcl excess ERS
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 32,056.74 Mocss3o. B S S
Cash Account Balance: 32,056.74 0. 7o
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
10/24/2019 37945 JAMES MOREY 32.16
12/22/2023 40790 ALLYSON VALYEAR 250.00
09/11/2024 41263 GLSW ASBO 75.00
09/18/2024 41272 BUS PARTS WAREHOUSES, INC. 134.81
09/18/2024 41279 GWMEA 300.00
09/18/2024 41282 LYNK, CAROL 621.50
09/18/2024 41287 TAFT, RANDY 6.04
09/25/2024 41292 ACC BUSINESS 40.87
09/25/2024 41293 AGPARTS WORLDWIDE. INC. 74.75
09/25/2024 41294 ENERGY COOPERATIVE OF AMERICA 1,806.16
09/25/2024 41295 FRONTIER 573.96
09/25/2024 41296 GENESEE AREA HEALTHCARE PLAN 53,765.23
09/25/2024 41297 GREAT MINDS, PBC 458.45
09/25/2024 41298 LANDRY MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS 469.00
09/25/2024 41299 MVP HEALTH CARE, INC. 823.22
09/25/2024 41300 NATIONAL - FUEL 72.37
09/25/2024 41301 NEW YORK BUS SALES, LLC 153.48
09/25/2024 41302 NYS ELECTRIC & GAS CORP 1,978.36
09/25/2024 41303 SCHOOL HEALTH 8.95
09/25/2024 41304 SPRAGUE OPERATING RESOURCESLLC 38.57
09/25/2024 41305 VERIZON WIRELESS 21067
09/30/2024 41306 NYS TEACHERS' RETIREMENT SYSTE 2,244.00
09/30/2024 41307 WYOMING TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1,5633.60
Qutstanding Check Total: 6567115
Prepared By v Approved By

10/28/2024 1:32 PM Page 1M



Wyoming Central School District

NVISH
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 9/30/2024
Account: General Fund Money Market
Cash Account{s): A 20110
Ending Bank Balance: 4,065,415.71
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Depaosits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 4,065,415.71
Cash Account Balance: 4,065,415.71
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00

Prepared By

Approved By

10/22/2024 1:44 PM

Page

1M
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Wyoming Central School District

NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 9/30/2024
Account: School Lunch
Cash Account(s): C 200
Ending Bank Balance: 15,952.05
Cutstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 15,952.05
Cash Account Balance: 15,952.05
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00

Pre;-)ared By

Approved By

10/22/2024 1:46 PM

Page

11
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Wyoming Central School District NCISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 9/30/2024

Account: Federal Aid Account

Cash Account(s): F 200, FAR22 200, FIA24 200, FIA25 200, FIB24 200, FIB25 200,
FPK24 200, FPK25 200, FRP24 200, FRP25 200, FTA24 200,
FTA25 200, FTB24 200, FTB25 200, FTC24 200, FTC25 200

Ending Bank Balance: 19,316.39

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 4,437.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 14,879.39

Cash Account Balance: 14,879.39

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
09/25/2024 2904 ARC GLOW 3,314.00
09/25/2024 2905 ARC GLOW 1,123.00
Outstanding Check Total: 4,437.00
Prepared By aApproved By

10/23/2024 11:29 AM Page 1M
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Wyoming Central School District

ISl
Bank Raconciliation for period ending on 9/30/2024
Account: Capital Project Money Market
Cash Account(s): HCIP 20101
Ending Bank Balance: 1,742,933.55
Qutstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 1,742,933.55
Cash Account Balance: 1,742,933.55
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00

Prepared By

Approved By

10/23/2024 11:26 AM

Page

1M



Wyoming Central School District NS
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 9/30/2024

Account: Capital Funds
Cash Account{s): H 200, HCIP 200

Ending Bank Balance: 3.34

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + .00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 3.34

Cash Account Balance: 3.34

QOutstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00

{;2 04, O e g 5)4 | NN
Prepared By W Approved By ~

10/23/2024 11:30 AM Page 1M
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Wyoming Central School District 1S
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 9/30/2024
Account: Payrofl Account
Cash Account(s): A 200.2, T 20001
Ending Bank Balance: 1,282.94
Qutstanding Checks (See listing below): - 1,282.93
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 0.01
Cash Account Balance: 0.01
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
09/30/2024 25865 Matthew Woods 1,282.93
Outstanding Check Total: 1,282.93

Prepared By

Approved By

10/22/2024 1:51 PM

Page
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Wyoming Central School District

NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 9/30/2024
Account: Trust & Agency
Cash Account(s): A 200.1, T 200
Ending Bank Balance: 0.c0
Outstanding Checks {See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance; 0.00
Cash Account Balance: 0.00
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00

Prepared By

Wd%/\/—

' Approved By

10/22/2024 1:44 PM

Page
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Wyoming Central School District NCIS|
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 9/30/2024

Account: Extra Classroom Checking
Cash Account{s): E 200, TC 200

Ending Bank Balance: 13,722.76

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 40.78

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 13,681.98

Cash Account Balance: 13,681.98

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
03/20/2024 2200 WYOMING GASLIGHT MARKET LLC 40.78
Outstanding Check Total: 40.78
Prepared By ! Approved By

10/22/2024 1:45 PM Page

1M
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